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Il CARREIRA MONTES DE CURRO 2017

- GENERAL CARREIRA LONGA 15K -

PARTICIPANTE

RIOBO ESTEVEZ , ROBERTO
BARROS GONZALEZ , ABEL
IGLESIAS AMORES , MIGUEL
CANCELA GONZALEZ , LUIS

MORENZA DOFORNO , GERMAN

LOPEZ , PABLO ALFONSO

LORENZO GUIMARANS , FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , XOSEMARIA
OUBINA RIBADOMAR , ALEJANDRO

PEREZ LAGO , ANGEL DE JESUS
IGLESIAS BLANCO , ALBINO
BARREIRO , DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ , IVAN
VELAY VIVEL, LUIS MIGUEL

FERNANDEZ LANDEIRO , JUAN MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ PANTIN , ALBERTO
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ , EDUARDO

RODRIGUEZ ALONSO , PABLO
GARRIDO MIGUEZ , MARA
FERNANDEZ , BRUNO

PEREZ VAZQUEZ , GUILLERMO
MURNOZ NARCISO , REBECA
DAPENA TENORIO , JOSE LUIS

MONROY MiGUEZ , VICTORIO JOSE

ALONSO RIOSALIDO , LAURA

CATEGORIA
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
SENIOR-M
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
SENIOR-M
VETERANO-M
SENIOR-M
SENIOR-M
SENIOR-M
SENIOR-M
SENIOR-M
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-F
VETERANO-M
VETERANO-M
SENIOR-F
VETERANO-M
SENIOR-M
SENIOR-F

CLuB

CORREDOIRAS

ATLETISMO +9 MORARNA
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
RUNGALICIA

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIBU TRAIL

CORREDOIRAS
C.D. PINARIUM
CD PINARIUM
INDEPENDIENTE

FAST-RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
CD RIA DE AROUSA
INDEPENDIENTE
CD RIA DE AROUSA
CD RIA DE AROUSA

INDEPENDIENTE

01 OCTUBRE 2017

META
00:55:20.013
00:56:07.383
00:57:27.553
01:01:03.603
01:03:09.573
01:04:43.313
01:05:05.423
01:05:19.203
01:05:24.333
01:05:32.123
01:12:05.303
01:12:05.343
01:13:09.153
01:14:27.003
01:14:45.143
01:16:37.613
01:17:25.303
01:17:35.363
01:17:41.583
01:17:41.973
01:19:17.383
01:19:46.093
01:21:28.413
01:40:27.783
01:40:28.393

DIF 12

+00:00:47.370
+00:02:07.540
+00:05:43.590
+00:07:49.560
+00:09:23.300
+00:09:45.410
+00:09:59.190
+00:10:04.320
+00:10:12.110
+00:16:45.290
+00:16:45.330
+00:17:49.140
+00:19:06.990
+00:19:25.130
+00:21:17.600
+00:22:05.290
+00:22:15.350
+00:22:21.570
+00:22:21.960
+00:23:57.370
+00:24:26.080
+00:26:08.400
+00:45:07.770
+00:45:08.380

RITMO
03:42 min/Km
03:45 min/Km
03:50 min/Km
04:05 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:19 min/Km
04:21 min/Km
04:22 min/Km
04:22 min/Km
04:23 min/Km
04:49 min/Km
04:49 min/Km
04:53 min/Km
04:58 min/Km
04:60 min/Km
05:07 min/Km
05:10 min/Km
05:11 min/Km
05:11 min/Km
05:11 min/Km
05:18 min/Km
05:20 min/Km
05:26 min/Km
06:42 min/Km
06:42 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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